

## **WEIGHT CERTIFICATE**



Security Code

## CERTIFICATE Nº 263/0093/1-01

In pursuance of the nomination received from Shipper(s), which we summarize hereunder:

in pursuance of the nomination rec	eived itotti Shippei	(3), Willon We Summanze hereunder.			
SHIPPER	AV. LEAN	IBERA MERCANTIL SA AV. LEANDRO N ALEM N° 690 PISO 17° (1001) CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA			
FISCAL IDENTIFICATION (TAX)	30-710117	30-71011780-9			
PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER	CI-062/2020	LIAF CONTROL IDENTIFICATION № ID 263			
LOT NUMBER	14082020	32020			
VESSEL	ALIANCA MANA	ANCA MANAUS			
BOOKING	0BUE018850				
PRODUCT		WHITE RICE, CO <mark>SEC</mark> HA 2020, GRANO LARO AX 5% GRANOS PARTIDOS	O FINO		
QUANTITY LOADED	124.750 kg, IN 5 CONTAINER, NET WHEIGHT 124.990 kg, IN 5 CONTAINER, GROSS WHEIGHT 4990 Bags of 25 kg, IN 5 CONTAINER				
PACKAGING	BAGS IN CONTAINERS (CONDITIONING: WALLS WITH ECOTELA + POLYETHYLENE FLOOR + SILICA GEL BLANKET ROOF)				
DATE 'S INSPECTION	AUGUST 25 <sup>th</sup> , 2020				
PORT OF DESTINATION	VERACRUZ, MEXICO				
PORT OF LOADING	ZARATE, ARGENTINA				
CONSIGNEE	MERCANTIL VILLACARRIEDO S.A. DE C.V. ZONA 1 SECCION A NAVE 2 BODEGA A 81 COL. EJIDO DEL MORAL, C.P. 09040 IZTAPALAPA, CIUDAD DE MÉXICO, MÉXICO RFC: MVI030307JS1				
NOTIFY PARTY (ADDITIONAL INFORMATION)	CORPORATIVO ADUANAL YIREH S.A. DE C.V. CALLEJON HOLTZINGER N° 32, E/ CALLE MADERO Y 5 DE MAYO COLONIA CENTRO, VERACRUZ (VER CP 91700) RFC CAY 160802TD6 ATTN: MARGARITA RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ (PATENTE ADUANAL 3950)				

Weight: We, LIAF CONTROL SRL, certify having supervised the loading of the above mentioned, verifying control of weight.

Quantity: We were present at time of stuffing the above mentioned into container according to below details:

CONTAINERS	LIAF CONTROL SEAL Nº	CUSTOMS SEAL Nº	NET WEIGHT (kg)
CAIU 620405-0	00967	CO 72035	25.150
MRKU 653025-4	00940	CO 72034	25.025
MRKU 951573-6	01000	CO 72030	24.875

This certificate is issued in accordance to instructions received from principals and conformity with the terms and conditions of the institutions whose logos form part of this certificate. According to the samples taken on the date and time of the sampling. Likewise, the liability of LIAF CONTROL SRL is limited to the amount declared by the corresponding invoice once the surveyor service has been performed; otherwise, the matter will be submitted to the courts of the city of Buenos Aires. The samples will be kept in our possession for the period requested by the client.

**APPROVED** 



**APPROVED** 





ISO 9001:2015





## **WEIGHT CERTIFICATE**



7275e8616d88 Security Code

MSKU 299879-0	00934	CO 72039	24.825
MSKU 574455-1	00989	CO 72037	24.875

The data refer only on the date and time of the Inspection, and do not refer to any other matters.

PLACE AND DATE ISSUE CERTIFICATE: Buenos Aires City, 08/28/2020.

Signature of Authorized Personnel LIAF CONTROL SRL



This certificate is issued in accordance to instructions received from principals and conformity with the terms and conditions of the institutions whose logos form part of this certificate. According to the samples taken on the date and time of the sampling. Likewise, the liability of LIAF CONTROL SRL is limited to the amount declared by the corresponding invoice once the surveyor service has been performed; otherwise, the matter will be submitted to the courts of the city of Buenos Aires. The samples will be kept in our possession for the period requested by the client.

**APPROVED** 



APPROVED





Sistema de Gestión ISO 9001:2015

